ESTIMATE

Keylite Power &Lighting Corp. jm@teamkeylite.net
12240 128th Ct +1(305) 232-9910
Miami, FL 33186

City of Fort Lauderdale

Bill to

City of Fort Lauderdale
100 N. Andrews Ave.
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1038
Estimate date: 09/05/2023
Expiration date: 11/15/2023

Product or service

1. Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station

2. Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 3

3. Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 8

4. Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 13

5. Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 29

6.  Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 35

7.  Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 46

8.  Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station47

9.  Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 49

10. Support Service Option B

Ship to
City of Fort Lauderdale

A" KEYLITE

POWER & LIGHTING CORP.

%//) At S - Fiih Qtrony’

1301 SW 2nd Court, Bldg. 5
Fprt Lauderdale, FL 33312

lunit x $21,649.36

1unit x $12,548.66

1unit x $12,803.87

1unit x $6,159.67

1unit x $12,352.82

1 unit x $14,944.43

1unit x$15,117.70

1unit x $15,924.30

1unit x $12,592.54

1unit x $16,016.87

Amount

$21,649.36

$12,548.66

$12,803.87

$6,159.67

$12,352.82

$14,944.43

$15,117.70

$15,924.30

$12,592.54
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FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 53

Support Service Option B
FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 54

Note to customer

Annual FSA Support Services - Option B

Coverage Period: 10/01/2023 - 09/30/2024

Per FSA Agreement Fort Lauderdale- Keylite

Note: Equipment inventory provided to customer in separate document

1unit x $12,644.49

Total

Expiry date

$12,644.49

$152,754.71

11/15/2023
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