ESTIMATE

Keylite Power & Lighting Corp. 12240 128th Ct Miami, FL 33186 jm@teamkeylite.net +1 (305) 232-9910



City of Fort Lauderdale

Bill to

City of Fort Lauderdale 100 N. Andrews Ave. Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301

Ship to

City of Fort Lauderdale 1301 SW 2nd Court, Bldg. 5 Fprt Lauderdale, FL 33312

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 1038 Estimate date: 09/05/2023 Expiration date: 11/15/2023

	Product or service		Amount
1.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$21,649.36	\$21,649.36
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station		
2.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$12,548.66	\$12,548.66
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 3		
3.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$12,803.87	\$12,803.87
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 8		
4.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$6,159.67	\$6,159.67
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 13		
5.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$12,352.82	\$12,352.82
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 29		
6.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$14,944.43	\$14,944.43
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 35		
7.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$15,117.70	\$15,117.70
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 46		
8.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$15,924.30	\$15,924.30
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station47		
9.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$12,592.54	\$12,592.54
	FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 49		CAM #23-0691
10.	Support Service Option B	1 unit × \$16,016.87	Exhibit 2 Page 1 of 2 \$16,016.87

11. **Support Service Option B** 1 unit × \$12,644.49 \$12,644.49

FSA Support Service Option B: Standard On-site Support - Station 54

Total \$152,754.71

Note to customer Expiry date 11/15/2023

Annual FSA Support Services - Option B Coverage Period: 10/01/2023 - 09/30/2024 Per FSA Agreement Fort Lauderdale- Keylite

Note: Equipment inventory provided to customer in separate document